

The Great Dane Club of Cleveland

Corresponding Secretary: Beth Richardson 8566 Chatham Rd., Medina, OH 44256 tomarski@gmail.com 330-204-1071

GREAT DANE CLUB OF CLEVELAND

Membership Information

Thank you for your interest in joining the Great Dane Club of Cleveland. Attached is an application for our club. We are a growing club and constantly in need of people that are dedicated to the breed and willing to work to keep it strong.

For your information, the by-laws stipulate that you attend three consecutive meetings before being voted upon as a new member. You will also need a sponsor from our club that is in good standing with the club. A husband and wife need only one sponsor.

After completing the application, please return it to the club secretary that evening or at the next meeting for review. Our yearly membership fees are \$15.00 per person and due with the submission of your application. Your application will then be read and voted upon after your third consecutive meeting.

If you need assistance in any way, please let the club secretary know.

Sincerely,

The Great Dane Club of Cleveland



The Great Dane Club of Cleveland

I hereby apply for member ship to the Great Dane Club of Cleveland , and reminderewith the dues to December 31,		
As part of my application, I submit the following information: Name:		
Phone number:		
Email address:		
Business profession or occupation: I am a member of the following breed or all-breed clubs:		
		How many Great Danes do you own at this time?
List their AKC names and colors:		
Do you provide facilities for your dogs on your property?		
If not, where are they kept and by whom?		
Do you co-own any Great Danes?		
If so, how many and with whom?		
Do you believe in breeding contracts? If so, why?		



The Great Dane Club of Cleveland

Have you bred any litters?	_ If so, how many?
Do you own any other animals?	_ If so, what kind?
Do you breed any other kinds of animals?	If so, what kind?
Why do you want to become a member of	f the Great Dane Club of Cleveland?
In what way can you contribute to the Gre	at Dane Club of Cleveland?
I certify that all questions are answered true my application is accepted, I agree to abid	
this club, as well as by the rules of the Am	
Signature:	Date:
Signature:	Date:
Sponsoring GDCC member's name:	